LB304 Organizational Memberships

American Water Works

Association of Public Safety
Communications Officials

Fraternal Order of Police

Greater Nebraska Cities

International Association of Chiefs of Police

League of Nebraska Municipalities

Mid-States Organized Crime
Information Center

National Safety Council

Nebraska City/County
Management Association

Nebraska Emergency Medical
Services Association

Nebraska Emergency Service
Communications Association

Nebraska Power Review Board

Nebraska Rural Water Association
Nebraska Sheriff's Association

Nebraska State Volunteer Fire Association
Nebraska Water Resources Association
Police Officers Association of Nebraska
Police Chief's Association of Nebraska

Solid Waste Associafion
of North America

Water Environment Federation

Water/Wastewater

Police / E?11

Police

Municipal Administration
Police

Municipal Administratfion

Police

Administration

Administration

Fire and Rescue

Police / E911
Utilities
Water/Wastewater
Police

Fire and Rescue
Water

Police

Police

Landfill

Water/Wastewater

Annual Membership Fee

$1,738.00

$375.00
$284.25
$2,500.00
$190.00

$18,540.00

$150.00

$549.00

$521.50

$20.00

$105.00

$1,352.57

$550.00
$30.00
$1,206.00
$105.00
$300.00

$100.00

$500.00

$1,903.50




