City of Holdrege

LB304 Organizational Memberships - - - - Department - - - - - Annual Membership Fee

American Water Works	Water/Wastewater	\$1,738.00
Association of Public Safety Communications Officials	Police / E911	\$375.00
Fraternal Order of Police	Police	\$284.25
Greater Nebraska Cities	Municipal Administration	\$2,500.00
International Association of Chiefs of Police	Police	\$190.00
League of Nebraska Municipalities	Municipal Administration	\$18,540.00
Mid-States Organized Crime Information Center	Police	\$150.00
National Safety Council	Administration	\$549.00
Nebraska City/County Management Association	Administration	\$521.50
Nebraska Emergency Medical Services Association	Fire and Rescue	\$90.00
Nebraska Emergency Service Communications Association	Police / E911	\$105.00
Nebraska Power Review Board	Utilities	\$1,352.57
Nebraska Rural Water Association	Water/Wastewater	\$550.00
Nebraska Sheriff's Association	Police	\$30.00
Nebraska State Volunteer Fire Association	Fire and Rescue	\$1,206.00
Nebraska Water Resources Association	Water	\$105.00
Police Officers Association of Nebraska	Police	\$300.00
Police Chief's Association of Nebraska	Police	\$100.00
Solid Waste Association of North America	Landfill	\$500.00
Water Environment Federation	Water/Wastewater	\$1,903.50